2026 Bus transportation timetable & pricing

Camp bus from Helsinki

Camps1.1,1.2,52,6,71and 7.2. Camp 5.1 (first timers) one-way ticket
to the camp is possible, but there is no return with the camp bus.

Round- One-way,
From Stop details Leaves* Arrives* trip, price price
Charter bus stop at Mikonkatu,
Helsinki at the edge of Railway Square, | 730 16.15 50e 25e
opposite the Grand Casino
. _ Neste Motorest Keha IlI,
Tikkurila Kuriiritie/Niittytie intersection| 8.00 15.45 49e 24.5e
Hyryla, . .
Hyryla Bus Station 8.20 15.25 48e 24e
Tuusula
JArvenDaa Jarvenpaa Bus Station
P charter stop (Matkahuolto) 8.35 1510 47e 23.5e
Jokela, Jokelan railway station 8.50 14.55 46e 23e
Tuusula
Hyvinkaa Tebgll Sveitsinhovi -gas 9.05 14.40 456 57 5e
station
o Express bus stop, >
Riihimaki junction 19 9.15 14.30 44e e
Janakkala Neste Linnatuuli -gas station 9.30 14.15 43e 21.5e
erneanans | lediediet, Coaeh § Loig 1000 | 1345 | 40e | 20e
distance bus stop
Akaa ABC Toijala -gas station 10.30 13.15 34e 17e
Bus station, charter bus -8
Tampere platform 10.55 12.50 e 14e
Elo Shopping Center, Neste
Yidjarvi Service Station 11.15 12.30 20e 10e
ansi-Tei Yli-Rantalantie 39
Lansi-Teisko, I-Rantalantie 53, 1.45 12.00

Leirikeskus

34180 Lansi-Teisko




wl|l M\ Camp bus from Jyviéskyla

Camp 2.

0 o" N~ Round- One-way,
From Stop details Leaves* Arrives* trip, price price
Jyvaskyla Charter bus stop at 8.00 1530 | 46e | 23e

Harjukatu
Bus stop (outbound Kuohu
Kuohu
L, return Kuohu 1) 8.20 15.10 44e 22e
Petajavesi Kylaseppa - service station 8.40 14.50 42e 2le
Keuruu ABC Keuruu -gas station 910 14.20 38e 19e
Mantta Bus station 9.50 13.40 34e 17e
Ruovesi ABC Ruovesi -gas station 10.30 13.00 28e 14e
Kuru SEO Kuru -gas station 11.00 12.30 20e 10e
Lol Telbeo, || HRam =R ie 2, 130 | 1200
Camp center 34180 Lansi-Teisko
Camp bus from Tampere
Camps 3, 4 & 8.
Round-  One-way,
From Stop details Leaves* Arrives* trip, price price
Tampere ElLs S, Efaiielr us 10.40 12.50 28e 14e
platform
Elo Shopping Center, Neste
YIsjarvi el noo | 1230 | 20e 10e
Service Station
Lansi-Teisko, YI|-Rant.<‘aIaht|e‘39, 1130 12.00
Camp center 34180 Lansi-Teisko

*Note: The camp transportation schedule is approximate. Please be at the stop well in
advance. We will contact you directly in case of any significant schedule changes.

2




